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Overview
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Price
2.185 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.58% (-0.04)

BE0974313455
ECONB

Euronext Brussels
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

383 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

2.185 EUR (328)
2.195 EUR (1,890)
2.25 EUR

2.25 EUR

2.18 EUR

2.22 EUR
2.217943 EUR
22,843

50,664.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974313455&ID_NOTATION=29236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974313455&ID_NOTATION=29236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bab601416243eb5eb462356ce9c8fc1c1e2e44d96a9af85c9c4ffcddbabe1870&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13fa54f512ea704c6&time=1721297806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52da058cf7133bd3cd49737fcb18094d7f4d150ff42959913c6126a354a54022&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d60d978ff31a27a5f&time=1721297806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b62c7cccb61f53928cb8bd4e3d8d652f4b5041548677934d5972aabde9403fd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c05c65929c4f51898&time=1721297806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=622c22f0ce42196ce46bc8694ca13e50c007c2d88cf91452ce682a6aa539cb35&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5ddb82915ba63034f&time=1721297806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe0afd0d5e194dc82007312cc914cdfe8b7bd3d793b3773efce70e143d4e5683&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfa421ad3990c92fa&time=1721297806&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

2.204 EUR (21,318
2.268 EUR (40,830
2.225 EUR (52,030

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

2.389 EUR (89,868
2.635 EUR (2024/01/02
1.990 EUR (2024/03/20

Price

2.185 EUR

Difference ©  -1.58%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974313455
Symbol ECONB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 383 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.185 EUR (328)
Ask (Ask size) 2.195 EUR (1,890)
Open 2.25 EUR
High 2.25 EUR
Low 218 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.22 EUR
VWAP 2.217943 EUR
Volume (pcs) 22,843
Trading volume 50,664.00
Number of trades 34
Last size 72
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -13.45% -13.95% -31.27%
Perf (abs.) -0.35 -0.36 -1.01
Beta 0.46 0.75 0.73
Volatility 35.66 34.57 36.21

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ECONOCOM GROUP SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03
07/17

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 07/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:28
07/17

Euronext Brussels 2024/ 12:00

(
2.950 EUR (2023/09/15
1.990 EUR (2024/03/20

Price

2.185 EUR 0.00

2.205 EUR 0.00

225EUR 0.00

217 EUR 0.00

2.185 EUR 0.05

Trading
volume (mio.)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

34
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95997863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354229358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70415638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70415638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208481

ECONOCOM GROUP SA

0717

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 2.17 EUR 0.00 1
o717
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089103

ECONOCOM GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo

econocom

Contact Details

ECONOCOM GROUP SE

Parc Horizon, Chaussee de Louvain 510/B80

- 1930 Zaventem

Telefon: +32-2-790-81-11

Fax: +32-2-790-81-20

E-mail: info.be@econocom.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Louis
Bouchard

Angel Benguigui
Long Le Xuan

Mathilde Saint-
Pol

Patrick Van Den
Berg

Philippe
Goullioud

Samira Draoua

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Adeline Challon-
Kemoun

Angel Benguigui
Diaz

Bruno Grossi

Chantal de Vrieze

Eric Boustouller

Jean-Philippe
Roesch

Marie-Christine
Levet

Philippe Gaston H.
Capron

Robert Bouchard

Véronique di
Benedetto

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info.be@econocom.com
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